Yokohama 3 Tracks, 1 Race 2023
February 18, 2023 -- February 19, 2023

12:00

21
39
80
99
249
273
555
666
671
77
808

12:30

11
30
31
54
61
173
199
280
308
916

1:00

17
27
60
86
95
127
144
232
420
499
531

1:30

28

34

52

101
126
140
172
212
515
619

2:00

74
91
116
123
141

Sorry For Party Racing

Bratwurst Racing

youmadbro? Racing

Prince and the New Powertrain Generation
Pony Keg

RBM Racing (Ricky Bobby Mallen)
Flog, the dead horse

Cabernet

The Indecisive Children of BDR
kozy kar bar

Rollin” Apex Racing

mYOTA Racing
Slothmans

Re-Start Racing
Cow Fart Racing
Zoom Zoom Kaboom 2.0
Merry Maids
Storage Unit Racing
In Lieu of Therapy
Team Kraptonite
Fat & Furious

THE HULK SMASH!

school of racecar

RUN-CRV

Nixon's not a Crook

Toyota Kazoo Racing

Boiling Hasenpfeffers

Car Wars

Table for One Racing

Team Thunderturd / 680 Motorsports
Scooby Dooby

Tri-Lamb Motorsports
ANTI-PESTO S.W.A.T. TEAM

Stanford Highly Incompetent Team of Racing (SHIT Racing)
KFU Racing

We Supra Bad

Generation Gap Racing

Did we break it
CYBERFUKD

>Seat Of The Pants< Racing
Too Stupid To Know Better
Hot Wheels

HIDALGO

Anal Probe Returns to Earth

Purgatory Auto Works

B Team - Just Plain Stupid
Offline 55 Racing

SABOL Motorsports

Hit and Run Racing
SharkByte
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Yokohama 3 Tracks, 1 Race 2023
February 18, 2023 -- February 19, 2023

269 Team Greek MUNI

762 Full Metal Jacket Racing
888 Kowloon Express

909 Speed Bump Racing
951 Team Rust-eze

2:30

26 Go Go Godzilla

33 BM Badwrench Racing
45 M45 Racing

68 Nerd Herd GT

71 The circle jerks

118 Lexxy and the Wall Bangers
181 Perplex Us Racing

552 The Cannonball Bandits
701 College Fund Racing 2
702 College Fund Racing
703 College Fund Racing 3
3:00

51 Argonauts Awful Space
66 Ska Patrol

83 Dirty Duck Racing

93 PicknPull Racing

132 Wet & reckless

147 My Fairlady Mopar

189 Tired Iron Racing

414 Oktoberfest Racing

670 Bernal Dads Racing
758 Sorry For Party Racing
989 JUNK RUNNERS
3:30

0 Hella Shitty Racing

15 Argonauts Awful Space
16 Roadrace Jones

55 Rogue Squadron

148 Flying Scotsmen

161 Hella Shitty Racing

213 Modelo Time Racing
356 sheepshaggers

452 California Wise Guys
524 youmadbro? RACING 2
911 DaewooTang Clan
4:00

1 Team Apathy

5 Almost Average Autosports
22 Ranger Road Motors
35 Stolen Trailer Racing
544 ONSET/Tetanus Racing
695 Team Black Bird

Don't see your team on the list or didn't make your assigned tech time? Show up 30 minutes after the final scheduled time slot to go through
tech inspection.
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