# Yokohama 3 Tracks, 1 Race 2023 February 18, 2023 -- February 19, 2023



# <u>12:00</u>

21	Sorry For Party Racing
39	Bratwurst Racing
80	youmadbro? Racing
99	Prince and the New Powertrain Generation
249	Pony Keg
273	RBM Racing (Ricky Bobby Mallen)
555	Flog, the dead horse
666	Cabernet
671	The Indecisive Children of BDR
777	kozy kar bar
808	Rollin' Apex Racing

# <u>12:30</u>

9	mYOTA Racing
11	Slothmans
30	Re-Start Racing
31	Cow Fart Racing
54	Zoom Zoom Kaboom 2.0
61	Merry Maids
173	Storage Unit Racing
199	In Lieu of Therapy
280	Team Kraptonite
308	Fat & Furious
916	THE HULK SMASH!

### <u>1:00</u>

17	school of racecar
27	RUN-CRV
60	Nixon's not a Crook
86	Toyota Kazoo Racing
95	Boiling Hasenpfeffers
127	Car Wars
144	Table for One Racing
232	Team Thunderturd / 680 Motorsports
420	Scooby Dooby
499	Tri-Lamb Motorsports
531	ANTI-PESTO S.W.A.T. TEAM

# <u>1:30</u>

7	Stanford Highly Incompetent Team of Racing (SHIT Racing)
28	KFU Racing
34	We Supra Bad
52	Generation Gap Racing
101	Did we break it
126	CYBERFUKD
140	>Seat Of The Pants< Racing
172	Too Stupid To Know Better
212	Hot Wheels
515	HIDALGO
619	Anal Probe Returns to Earth

### <u>2:00</u>

6	Purgatory Auto Works
74	B Team - Just Plain Stupid
91	Offline 55 Racing
116	SABOL Motorsports
123	Hit and Run Racing
141	SharkByte

1/2

# Yokohama 3 Tracks, 1 Race 2023 February 18, 2023 -- February 19, 2023



269	Team Greek MUNI
762	Full Metal Jacket Racing
888	Kowloon Express
909	Speed Bump Racing
951	Team Rust-eze

# <u>2:30</u>

26	Go Go Godzilla
33	BM Badwrench Racing
45	M45 Racing
68	Nerd Herd GT
71	The circle jerks
118	Lexxy and the Wall Bangers
181	Perplex Us Racing
552	The Cannonball Bandits
701	College Fund Racing 2
702	College Fund Racing
703	College Fund Racing 3

# <u>3:00</u>

Argonauts Awful Space
Ska Patrol
Dirty Duck Racing
PicknPull Racing
Wet & reckless
My Fairlady Mopar
Tired Iron Racing
Oktoberfest Racing
Bernal Dads Racing
Sorry For Party Racing
JUNK RUNNERS

### <u>3:30</u>

0	Hella Shitty Racing
15	Argonauts Awful Space
16	Roadrace Jones
55	Rogue Squadron
148	Flying Scotsmen
161	Hella Shitty Racing
213	Modelo Time Racing
356	sheepshaggers
452	California Wise Guys
524	youmadbro? RACING 2
911	DaewooTang Clan

### <u>4:00</u>

1	Team Apathy
5	Almost Average Autosports
22	Ranger Road Motors
35	Stolen Trailer Racing
544	ONSET/Tetanus Racing
695	Team Black Bird

Don't see your team on the list or didn't make your assigned tech time? Show up 30 minutes after the final scheduled time slot to go through tech inspection.

2/2